ORDINANCE NO. 75'5/

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND ESTABLISHING SALARIES AND
WAGES OF CERTAIN CITY EMPLOYEES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUDGET ADQOP-

TED FOR 1959.

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND DO ORDAIN AS fOLLOWS: ‘ .
{

The salary and wages of designated City Employees of the City

of Kirkland shall be in accordance with the budget adopted for 1959

as follows:

Section 1. General Government salaries:

Inspector
Deputy Clerks

City Hall Superintendent

Assistant

Extra Help - City Hall

Section 2. Police Department

1 Chilef of Police
3 Sergeants

2 Patrolmen

2 Patrolmen

1 Patrolman

1 Clerk « Matron
Extra Help

at $445,00
at $385.00
at $370.00
at $360.00
at $350.00
at $270.00

Section 3. Park Department

Superintendent
Assistant
Life Guards

at $445.00
at $380.00

Section 4., Cemetery-—PDepertment

tog———— o]

Section 5. Street Department

1 Superintendent
1 Street Sweeper

2 Equip. Operators
1 Equip. Operator
Part time help

at $445.00
at $340.00
at $380.00
at $365.00
at $345.00

Section 6. Sewer Department

1 Superintendent -
2 Operators
1 Secretary

1/2 Salary
at $370.00

- 1/2 Salary

$ 1,200.00
11,000.00

5,340.00"

4, 080,00
350.00

$ 5,340.00
13,860.00
8,880.00
8,640.00
4,200.00
3,240.00
2,000,00

$ 5,340.00
4,560.00
1,940.00

R

$

$ 5,340.00
3,960.00
9,120.00
4, 380,00
4, 440,00

$ 3,120.00
8,860.00
1,620.00

»

N




)
‘

Section 7. Water Department

1 Superintendent - 1/2 Salary $ 3,120.00-

1 Production Supervisor 5,040.00

2 Installers at $380.00 9,120.00

1 Meter Reader at $365.00 4,380.00

1 Asst. Meter Reader '
at $355.00 4,260.00 I

1 Secretary - 1/2 Salary 1,620.00

Extra Labor 4,000.00

Section 8, Fire Department

1 Chief at $100.00 $ 1,200.00
1 Asst. Chief at $ 50.00 600.00

Section 9. Library Department

Librarian $ 2,640.00
Asst. Librarian 2,120.00
Asst. Librarian 1,500.00
Extra Help and Substitute 275.00

Section 10. The foregoing salaries are all yearly amounts to
be paid on a twelve months basis.

Section 11. The salaries and wages as fixed by this ordinance
shall be the established salaries from January 1, 1959 until changed I
by the City Council. -

Section 12, This ordinance shall be in force and effect from
and after its passage, approval and posting according to law.

Passed and approved the 16th day of March, 1959.

f-— o P "
u,.f/;z@_,_w ey S

Attest: * /
. ? City Clerk

Approiss as to form: 1 hereby

- - - d
certify that the foregoing 15 2 true &0
y of an Ordinance of the City of Kirk- =¥ A

correct cop “
& Was published or posted ac

land and that the sam
said Ordinance being N

Lo JOR. Lo bb

cording to law,

Bnd 'tlﬁi A 1 above. ' 0‘6& "
B T
( . .




