ORDINANCE NO. 758

AN ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND ESTABLISHING SALARIES AND WAGES OF CERTAIN CITY EMPLOYEES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE BUDGET ADOP-TED FOR 1959.

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KIRKLAND DO ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS: The salary and wages of designated City Employees of the City of Kirkland shall be in accordance with the budget adopted for 1959 as follows:

Section 1. General Government salaries:

Inspector	\$ 1,200.00
Deputy Clerks	11,000.00
City Hall Superintendent	5,340.00
Assistant	4,080.00
Extra Help - City Hall	350.00

Section 2. Police Department

15

•••

1 Chief of Police	at \$445.00	\$ 5,340.00
3 Sergeants	at \$385.00	13,860.00
2 Patrolmen	at \$370.00	8,880.00
2 Patrolmen	at \$360.00	8,640.00
l Patrolman	at \$350.00	4,200.00
l Clerk - Matron	at \$270.00	3,240.00
Extra Help		2,000.00

Section 3. Park Department

Superintendent	at	\$445.00	
Assistant	at	\$380.00	
Life Guards			

Section 4. Cemetery Department

Scentron

Section 5. Street Department

1 Street Sweeper 2 Equip. Operators 1 Equip. Operator	at \$445.00 at \$340.00 at \$380.00 at \$365.00 at \$345.00	\$ 5,340.00 3,960.00 9,120.00 4,380.00 4,440.00
Section 6. Sewer Depart	ment	
1 Superintendent - 2 Operators	1/2 Salary at \$370.00	\$ 3,120.00 8,860.00



\$ 5,340.00 4,560.00 1,940.00

\$ -35-889-98-

1,620.00

Section 7. Water Department

l Superintendent · 1 Production Super		\$ 3,120.00 5,040.00
2 Installers	at \$380.00	9,120.00
1 Meter Reader	at \$365.00	4,380.00
1 Asst. Meter Read	ler	
	at \$355.00	4,260.00
	- 1/2 Salary	1,620.00
Extra Labor		4,000.00

Section 8. Fire Department

1 Chief	at \$100.00	\$ 1,200.00
1 Asst. Chief	at \$ 50.00	600.00

Section 9. Library Department

Librarian	\$ 2,640.00
Asst. Librarian	2,120.00
Asst. Librarian	1,500.00
Extra Help and Substitute	275.00

Section 10. The foregoing salaries are all yearly amounts to be paid on a twelve months basis.

Section 11. The salaries and wages as fixed by this ordinance shall be the established salaries from January 1, 1959 until changed by the City Council.

Section 12. This ordinance shall be in force and effect from and after its passage, approval and posting according to law.

Passed and approved the 16th day of March, 1959.

Attest: y Clerk

Approved as to form: Sailes (l

I hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of an Ordinance of the City of Kirkland and that the same was published or posted according to law, said Ordinance being No. 758

and politica "An Ordinance as above. Deg. G. Chuppen, City Clark."

-2-